
(Autonomous) 
Sree Sainath Nagar, Tirupati - 517 102 

 

Route Name : All India Radio Station 
 

Passenger : Staff   

Route No. : 2 
   

Bus Reg. No. : AP 07 TG 6963 

     
      Seating Capacity : 50 

 

S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIMING 

1 All India Radio Station 7.20 AM 

2 Annapoorna Circle 7.25 AM 

3 Ramanujan Circle 7.30 AM 

4 Koralagunta 7.35 AM 

5 Leela Mahal 7.40 AM 

6 Kapilathirtham ATM 7.45 AM 

7 Anna Rao Circle (KT Road) 7.50 AM 

8 S.V Medical College 7.55 AM 

9 Cherlopalli 8.05 AM 

10 SVEC 8.20 AM 
 

Note:  
Students should come to the bus stop 5 minutes prior to the above mentioned timings. 
 

 


